L05000071916

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	•	
(Ad	dress)	
/Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(0).	ground in the tree try	
DICK UD	□ MAIT	T MANU
II PICK-UP	WAIT	L IVIAIL
- Bu	siness Entity Name)	
\Ou	Siness Entry Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Cartista d Cartina	O-188-1	Obstant
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Special instructions to	Filing Oncer.	1
		1
		į.
		1
		j
		}
	· · ·- ·-	
1 100	0.00	:: _ -
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Office Use Only	
) * \		
1		



600056666846

07/15/05--01017--019 **130.00



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	ANGEL FILM PRODUCT	CIONS		
3000EC 1.	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	John C. Clark			
	7)	Name of Person)	·	
	Proctor, Chambers	& Hutchins		
	(I	Firm/Company)	s. F	
	8010 Roswell Road	, Suite 245	·	SECKEJAK SALLAHASS
		(Address)		15 AM 8: I
	Atlanta, Georgia			F-01
	(City/	State and Zip Code)		RIDA RIDA
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		•
John C. Cla	rk	770 394–35		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Certificate of Certified Conditional con	of Status & opy
Regist	ET ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations	MAILING A Registration S Division of C	Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

~ ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR	Name and Address: Leslie Kent 1106 Meadows Ave. Orlando, Florida 32804	- ,	
MGR	Brent Hurst 1106 Meadows Ave. Oriando, Florida 32804		
	A DEC	05 JUL	
(Use attachment if necessary) NOTE: An additional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.	JL 15 AM	
Signature of a number or (In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	an authorized representative of a member. 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	8: I 4	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
II ANGEL FILM PRODUCTIONS, LLC		 			-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited	Liab	ility Cor	npany	' is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
1106 Meadows Ave.	1106 Meadows Ave.	-			
Orlando, Florida 32804	Orlando, Florida 32804				
		Ec.			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The name and the Florida street address of the re Leslie Kent		t's S	TALLAHASS	02 JUL 12	
Name		*	ET C	A	
1106 Meadows A	Ave.		SIN SIS	ထ္	
Florida street addı	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	:		=	
Orlando	FL 32804	£	22		
City, State, an	nd Zip				
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's	nis certificate, I hereby accept I further agree to comply we formance of my duties, and I tered agent as provided for in	t the c ith th am f	appointn 1e provis familiar 1	nent as ions of with a	s f all nd

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Attached are the forms and instructions to form a Florida Limited Liability Company pursuant to Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. All information included in the Articles of Organization must be in English and must be typewritten or printed legibly. If this requirement is not met, the document will be returned for correction(s). The Division of Corporations suggests using the sample articles merely as a guideline. Pursuant to s. 608.407, Florida Statutes, additional information may be contained in the Articles of Organization.

Pursuant to section 608.406(2), the name of the limited liability company shall be filed with the Department of State for public notice only and shall not alone create any presumption of ownership beyond that which is created under the common law. The Department of State shall record the name without regard to any other name recorded.

NOTE: This form for filing Articles of Organization is basic. Each limited liability company is a separate entity and as such has specific goals, needs, and requirements. Additionally, the tax consequences arising from the structure of a limited liability company can be significant. The Division of Corporations recommends that all documents be reviewed by your legal counsel. The Division is a filing agency and as such does not render any legal, accounting, or tax advice. The professional advice of your legal counsel to ascertain exact compliance with all statutory requirements is strongly recommended.

Pursuant to s. 608.407, Florida Statutes, the Articles of Organization must set forth the following:

ARTICLE I:

The name of the limited liability company, which **must** end with the words "limited liability company" or "limited company" or their abbreviation "L.L.C.", "L.C.", "LLC" or "LC". (The word "limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." and the word "company" may be abbreviated as "Co".)

ARTICLE II:

The mailing address and the street address of the principal office of the limited liability company.

ARTICLE III:

The name and Florida street address of the limited liability company's registered agent. The registered agent must sign and state that he/she is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position.

ARTICLE IV: The name and address of each Manager or Managing member. Insert "MGR" for each Manager. Insert "MGRM" for each Managing Member. <u>IMPORTANT: Most financial institutions</u> require this information to be recorded with the Florida Department of State.

Articles of Organization must be executed by at least one member or authorized representative of a member, and the execution of the document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated therein are true.

If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.

FILING FEES:

- \$ 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (OPTIONAL)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (OPTIONAL)

A letter of acknowledgment will be issued free of charge upon registration. Please submit one check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the total amount of the filing fees and any optional certificate or copy.

A cover letter containing your name, address and daytime telephone number should be submitted along with the articles of organization and the check. The mailing address and courier address are:

Mailing Address	Street Address	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Post Office Box 6327	409 E. Gaines St.	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32399	
(850) 245-6051	(850) 245-6051	

Any further inquiries concerning this matter should be directed to the Registration Section by calling (850) 245-6051.